
Women’s League 
 

Number  Team       Manager       Phone 
 

     1  GCH    Elyssa Michaels 914-263-3450   
      
     2           10 for George   Julie Everett  914-643-0424 
 

     3  Marshall Oil   Liz Klotz   914-552-3731 
 

     4  Farmer & the Fish  Kim DeLucia  914-227-0161 
 

     5  CMDR & Co.   Donna Thomas  914-522-8043  

 

 
 

Date         Day   Time  Onatru 3     Onatru 4       BYE   
 

April 28  Monday  6:30     2 v 4       3 v 5        1      

May 5  Monday  6:30     1 v 5       3 v 4        2       

May 12  Monday  6:30     4 v 5       1 v 2        3      

May 19  Monday  6:30     1 v 3       2 v 5        4      

June 2  Monday  6:30        1 v 4       2 v 3        5      

June 9  Monday  6:30     5 v 3       4 v 2        1      

June 16  Monday  6:30     5 v 1       4 v 3        2      

June 23  Monday  6:30     2 v 1       5 v 4        3  

June 30  Monday  6:30     5 v 2       3 v 1        4      

July 7  Monday  6:30     3 v 2       4 v 1        5 

 

 
Home team is listed in boldface. 

 

In case of inclement weather check: 

Recreation Department website www.lewisbororecreation.com  

FACEBOOK - Lewisboro Parks and Recreation Department 
 

 

Rain Dates 

Thursdays and Sundays 

http://www.lewisbororecreation.com/

